
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

64

49

74

63

55

88

43

3

96

47

36

17

29

51

4

85

Class

SP

SP

ITS

SP

ITS

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITR

ITA

ITA

SRX7

ITA

ITA

SRX7

FTA

Name

Ivan Curiel

Dennis Robertson

Matt Reynolds

Jeff Watson

Robert Reinhardt

Bill Agha

Bill Bagby

Alexander Brown

Frank Stautberg

Wayne Taylor

Jim Wise

Lowell Huston

Rami Cerone

Holly Murphy

Danielle Pike

WF Mosley

Best Tm

1:56.016

2:01.042

2:02.237

2:02.580

2:03.995

2:04.406

2:07.755

2:09.942

2:10.996

2:11.415

2:11.484

2:11.569

2:19.651

2:26.787

2:34.906

Diff

5.026

6.221

6.564

7.979

8.390

11.739

13.926

14.980

15.399

15.468

15.553

23.635

30.771

38.890

Best Spd

89.988

86.251

85.408

85.169

84.197

83.919

81.719

80.344

79.697

79.443

79.401

79.350

74.758

71.123

67.396

-

In Lap

4

5

1

3

3

5

7

2

6

8

7

3

7

4

7

0

Region

Houston Region SCCA

Southwest Louisiana Region SCCA

Alamo Region SCCA

South Texas Border Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Lone Star

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Central Florida Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Houston Region SCCA

Texas Region SCCA

Lone Star Region SCCA

32

Member #

331641

221441

220134-03

278268

268498

385140

559

401953

380613

361662

211907

266312

397939

391139

249314

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

car 85 no times due to no transponder signal
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Race Chair - Roger Krebs

Sanction - 09-R578-S, 09-N-577-S

Regional Races are 25 minutes or 11 Laps

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Lonestar Region Grand Prix

GRP 3 - BG, ITA, ITB, ITC, ITE, ITR, ITS

Saturday Qualifying

Qualify (25:00 Time) started at 9:15:39

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/23/2009 09:00 AM


